9912858
8700431
8201094
0110725
8304383
0513139
2415164
1850999
9913709
1310989
1211942
8304372
2073581
2412054
9001508

1414838
1934077
9702714
2111378
2110975
1621034
2070981
1854913
2072519
9401641
8102685
1517041
2303240
2072181
9603735
2704404
1935587
2072115
1316552
4006040
1210945
0510861
9002037
1112617

2300946
9006653
1213704
9503980
9600933
2068315
4069079
9105657
0813532
8900692
9915205
2304429
9101289
8706899
2215781
1311311
9605430
8700032
0611236
1213445

2025 FREEDOM FALL CLASSI C
ALL ARCUND

DEAL BRANDON A
LEW S HERBERT D
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
FANELLO JEFF C
NATCHER W LLI AM A
THOVAS JOHN C

BEAL JOSHUA

BRAND W LLI AM M
SPRI NGER RICK A
KETTERI NG JEREMY
FENTON JEFFREY
STEDVAN STEVE W
NYE COLE A
WLLIAMS ESTELLA R
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

MEG E THOVAS A
HALL JR MARK
GCDEZ JIM A
CAMPBELL AUSTIN M
LANNI NG TOM R

FI SH DAVID M
KROTKY KEVI N J
DYE MASCN

WESSEL JACOB
GARRETT JAMES TROY
MURRAY DARREL
TEETER SCOTT
DUTTER COLTON R

| NSKEEP TRAVI S P
BENLCCK M KE
CHARNI GA RONALD
SHROYER REED

MAY RANSOM A
ADAMS WALKER M
BERLET DAVID L
BENNETT JEFFREY E
BRYSON CHRI S H
JONES JR JAMES H
PLYM RE SEAN A

HENDERSHOT COCOPER
LYONS DALE W
HEDRI CK LARAM E
DAVIS ERIC N
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
YEAGER TCODD S
WALKER || JIML
NATCHER DONNA R
FANELLO JOHN M
HONELL CHRIS L
VANCE TIM L

DAVI S ANN M

GAVPP BARRY R
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
CATRI MATTHEW C
SLI MVER JOHN W
KALEJS ANDY G
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
BURRI S TI M

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

388
387
387
382
381
377
377
377
376
375
375
373
372
368
351

375
373
373
372
371
371
371
370
370
369
369
368
367
366
365
365
363
363
360
360
359
358
356
332

381
368
367
367
366
366
360
360
359
359
358
358
356
355
355
354
354
352
349
348
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VET
JGA.D

VET

VET

LDY1
VET

SUBV
VET

SUBV
SUBV

JG.D
JR

S. VT
SUBV

JG.D

S. VT
JG.D
JA.D

S. VT
VET

JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2

VET
VET
LDY1
SUBV
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT

PETRCLI A

SQUTH PORTSMOUTH

NEW KNOXVI LLE
LUCAS
EBENSBURG
JOHNSTOWN
KNOX

VELLI NGTON
WAPAKONETA

Pl easant Hill
CLAI RTON

EAST PALESTI NE
FI NDLAY
CANTON
WAVERLY

LOVELAND

M DLAND
ODESSA

NEWARK

CAMBRI DGE
MONONGAHELA
MASSI LLON
SHREVE

AVON

VAN VERT

M NERAL VELLS
GREENFI ELD
SHREVE

Cl NCI NNATI
WASHI NGTON
BOALI NG GREEN
FRESNO
SYCAMORE

Cl NCI NNATI
NEW KNOXVI LLE
BELLBROOK
CANFI ELD
HAMMONDSVI LLE
ASHLAND

CADI Z
FLORENCE
CHARDON
OXFORD
PEEBLES

NORTH JACKSON
W CARROLLTON
EBENSBURG
LUCAS
CLARKSVI LLE
ORRVI LLE
OXFORD
PORTSMOUTH
EBENSBURG
Berlin Heights
ASHTABULA
ROVE
VALENCI A

Pl CKERI NGTON
OAKLAND

22223
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4308094
2412797
1939061

9910159
2068334
0810926
8202568
2214887
9103741
4418937
1311577
2073660
2409995
4002790
2305814
2071772
2414097

9101841
2413813
9604848
2518669
1410104
1415493
2115947
9900808
1111578
0761010
2518536
1511403
9915557
4045022

2073660
2414097

2300946
2072519
2305814

2415164
1854913
2072181
1935587
2072115
2412797

1414838
2110975
1621034
9006653
1517041
2068315
4069079
9101289

STEFANACCI RI CHARD
LI CKLI TER JOSHUA D
ROSE JAMES J

HYPES THOVAS D
RAMSEY KELLY L

M LLS JR KENNETH
CAMPBELL NED
BAUMANN M KE
BOLAND PHI L J
HARRCLD JR WALTON
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
SHAFFER LOGAN

DI SHONG DARCY
ANDERS LLOYD E
GAVPP KAI DEN TUCKE
EMERI CK ROY L
TYHURST NOLAN B

KELLEY JEFFREY A
WALLACE RI CHARD L
ADAMS ERIC A
STRAUSBAUGH DAVI D
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KELLY RACHEL E

| NSKEEP GERALD LAW
M NNEMAN STEVE W
MAST ALVIN P

ELLI S GEORCE G
HALL MARK

GOURLEY M CHELE A
BAKER ART J

M LLER RONALD L

SHAFFER LOGAN
TYHURST NOLAN B

HENDERSHOT COCOPER
WESSEL JACOB
GAMPP KAI DEN TUCKE

BEAL JOSHUA

DYE MASON

| NSKEEP TRAVI S P
SHROYER REED

MAY RANSOM A

LI CKLI TER JOSHUA D

MEG E THOMAS A
LANNI NG TOM R
FI SH DAVID M
LYONS DALE W
TEETER SCOTT
YEAGER TODD S
WALKER || JIML
GAVPP BARRY R

347
346
328

367
366
362
361
358
351
349
347
347
344
334
333
329
328

352
350
347
341
340
340
340
335
334
334
326
321
304
275

347
328

381
370
333

377
370
366
363
363
346

375
371
371
368
368
366
360
356

B S. VT PARKER
B JGLD LONDON
B W LLARD
C CRESTLI NE
C LDY1 WASHI NGTON
C MANTUA
C NEWARK
C SPRI NGBORO
C VET EBENSBURG
C VET NEW ENTERPRI SE
C PAULDI NG
C S.JR NEW FRANKLI N
C LDY1 M NERAL POl NT
C LANCASTER
C JR PORTSMOUTH
C S. VT JOHNSTOWN
C S.JR DRESDEN
D VET JOHNSTOWN
D SuBV Bl G PRAIRI E
D SuBV MOUNT VERNON
D NEW WASHI NGTON
D LDY2 QAKLAND
D LDY2 PAULDI NG
D Cl NCI NNATI
D SuBV CLAYTON
D WOOSTER
D VET YOUNGSTOMN
D SuBv AVANDA
D LDY2 EDI NBORO
D VET BLANCHESTER
D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR
C S.JR NEW FRANKLI N
C S.JR DRESDEN
JUNI OR
B JR CADI Z
A JR AVON
C JR PORTSMOUTH
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGLD KNOX
A JGLD SHREVE
A JGLD Cl NCI NNATI
A JGD FRESNO
A JGLD SYCAMORE
B JGLD LONDON
SUB VETERAN
A SUBV LOVELAND
A SUBV CAVBRI DGE
A SUBV MONONGAHELA
B SuBV FLORENCE
A SUBV GREENFI ELD
B SuBV NORTH JACKSON
B SuBV W CARROLLTON
B SuBv PORTSMOUTH
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2215781
1311311
8700032
2413813
9604848
9900808
2518536

8304383
9913709
9702714
8304372
9600933
8900692
9915205
9002037
8706899
9101841
9103741
9001508
4418937
0611236
0761010
9915557

8102685
2704404
4006040
9605430
1213445
4308094
2071772
4045022

2412054
2068334
2304429
2409995

9105657
1415493
1410104
1511403

CATRI MATTHEW C
SLI MVER JOHN W

SCHNEI DER GREGORY
WALLACE RI CHARD L

ADAMS ERI C A

M NNEMAN STEVE W

HALL MARK

NATCHER W LLI AM A

SPRI NGER RI CK A
GODEZ JIM A
STEDVAN STEVE W

LOUDERBACK TERRY E

HONELL CHRIS L
VANCE TIM L

JONES JR JAMES H
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
KELLEY JEFFREY A

BOLAND PHI L J

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
HARRCLD JR WALTON

BURRI S TIM
ELLIS GECRGE G
BAKER ART J

MURRAY DARREL
CHARNI GA RONALD
BERLET DAVID L
KALEJS ANDY G

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
RI CHARD

STEFANACCI
EMERI CK ROY L
M LLER RONALD L

WLLIAMS ESTELLA R

RAMSEY KELLY L
DAVI S ANN M
DI SHONG DARCY

NATCHER DONNA R
KELLY RACHEL E

CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
GOURLEY M CHELE A

355
354
352
350
347
335
326

381
376
373
373
366
359
358
356
355
352
351
351
349
349
334
304

369
365
360
354
348
347
329
275

368
366
358
344

360
340
340
321

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

000 Wmww

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

OoOwO §<n C7m|> osMusMvs] §|> ; E

A S.VT

A S.VT

A S.VT

B S. VT

B S. VT

B S. VT

C S. VT

D S. VT
LADY 1

AA  LDY1

C LDY1

B LDY1

C LDY1
LADY 2

B LDY2

D LDY2

D LDY2

D LDY2

Berlin Heights
ASHTABULA
VALENCI A

Bl G PRAIRI E
MOUNT VERNON
CLAYTON
AMANDA

EBENSBURG
WAPAKONETA
CDESSA

EAST PALESTI NE
PEEBLES
CLARKSVI LLE
ORRVI LLE
HAMMONDSVI LLE
EBENSBURG
JOHNSTOMWN
EBENSBURG
WAVERLY

NEW ENTERPRI SE
Pl CKERI NGTON
YOUNGSTOWN
BLANCHESTER

SENI OR VETERAN

M NERAL VELLS
BOALI NG GREEN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
ROVE

QAKLAND
PARKER
JOHNSTOMN
LANCASTER

CANTON

WASHI NGTON
OXFCRD

M NERAL PO NT

EBENSBURG
PAULDI NG
QAKLAND
EDI NBCRO
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